Energy Conservation | Environment | Process Efficiency www.forbesmarshall.com
SMARTPoz™ 8400S-H
Smart Positioner - Non-contact Type Technology
SMARTPoz™
8400S-H
The Forbes Marshall SMARTPoz™
8400S-H smart positioner brings
advanced sensor technology with

Ex-proof
Intrinsically safe
Model de-codification
Ordering code : 8 4 0 0 S H – – –
Example : Model  : Smart positioner with Hall, HART, Position transmitter and Weather Proof 8400SHHTW
Non
-Contact
H
F16
W
E
E*
DOC#FMA/1218/1002/V3.R2
Dimensions
DETAIL A
6
5
23
MOUNTING HOLES,
M8 x 12 DEEP, 4NOS.
AIR
OUT
116
CABLE ENTRIES
M20 x 1.5, 2NO.
11
6
1
7
8
208
173
FRONT SIDE
A
208
110
1
3
4
5
AIR-IN
(1/4"NPT)
AIR-OUT
(1/4"NPT)
1/4"NPT
 2 NO.
REAR SIDE
Email : vsales@forbesmarshall.com, ccmidc@forbesmarshall.com
Opp 106th Milestone
Bombay Poona Road
Kasarwadi, Pune - 411 034. INDIA
Tel : 91(0)20-27145595, 39858555
Fax : 91(0)20-27147413
B-85, Phase II, Chakan Indl Area
Sawardari, Chakan, Tal. Khed
Dist. Pune - 410 501. INDIA
Tel : 91(0)2135-393400
A-34/35, MIDC H Block
Pimpri, Pune - 411 018. INDIA.
Tel : 91(0)20-27442020, 39851199
Fax : 91(0)20-27442040
CIN No.: U28996PN1985PTC037806
© All rights reserved. Any reproduction or distribution in part or as a whole without written permission of Forbes Marshall Pvt Ltd, its associate
companies or its subsidiaries (“FM Group”) is prohibited.